
EDWARDS COUNTY COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 

REGULAR BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES 

 

 
Monday, May 15, 2023   West Salem Science Room  7:00 p.m. 

Monday, June 19, 2023   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, July 17, 2023   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, August 21, 2023   West Salem Science Room  7:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 18, 2023   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 16, 2023   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 20, 2023   West Salem Science Room  7:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 18, 2023   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 18, 2024   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, February 22, 2024   West Salem Science Room  7:00 p.m.  

Monday, March 18, 2024   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, April 15, 2024   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 20, 2024   West Salem Science Room  7:00 p.m. 

Monday, June 17, 2024   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, July 15, 2024   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, August 19, 2024   West Salem Science Room  7:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 16, 2024   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 21, 2024   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 18, 2024   West Salem Science Room  7:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 16, 2024   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 23, 2025   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, February 20, 2025   West Salem Science Room  7:00 p.m.  

Monday, March 17, 2025   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 

Monday, April 21, 2025   K-12 Band Room   7:00 p.m. 


